Page 1 of 11
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.21.26
K T-WPLEDX XPS-X4-8CSB-VDIM
TRADITIONAL-SLIM LED WALL PACK
DESCRIPTION
Traditional-Slim LED Wall Pack | Power Select |
Color Select | 120-277V Input | Medium or Large

Wire Guard
KT-WPLED-WG-L4-KIT
ORDERING INFORMATION
CATALOG NUMBER UPC EASY CODE DLC PRODUCT ID
KT-WPLED35PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM 843654155524 RKA-78
S-V0YXPZ
KT-WPLED35PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158730 BQC-61
KT-WPLED55PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM 843654155531 YZT-68
S-IRMB5P
KT-WPLED55PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158747 BHV-30
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM 843654155548 UCX-21
S-4GY3DL
KT-WPLED80PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158754 MLX-00
KT-WPLED120PS-L4-8CSB-VDIM 843654155555 XCB-90
S-1L09M4
KT-WPLED120PS-L4-8CSB-VDIM /TAA 843654158761 HUL-17
Keystone Technologies • Philadelphia PA • Phone (800) 464-2680 • www.keystonetech.com
Specifications subject to change. Last revised on 04.21.26
ORDERING EXAMPLES
*  When ordering more then one factory-installed accessory, use multiple suffixes as shown in the ordering examples above.
Note: All accessories can also be ordered separately for field installation using just their regular Catalog Number, UPC, or Easy Code.
KT-WPLED35PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM
FIXTURE WITH NO FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
SENSORS
P SUFFIX CATALOG NUMBER
P /MW3 KTS-MW3-UV-KO-K1
KEYSTONE FIXTURE
CATALOG NUMBER
KT-WPLED35-M4-8CSB-VDIMKT-WPLED35PS-M4-8CSB-VDIM /MW3
FIXTURE WITH SINGLE FACTORY-INSTALLED ACCESSORY
K T-WPLEDX XPS-X4-8CSB-VDIM
TRADITIONAL-SLIM LED WALL PACK
Page 11 of 11
CATALOG NUMBER BREAKDOWN
K T-WPLEDX XPS-X4-8CSB-VDIM
1 2 3 5 64 7 8 9 11 12 13
10 Color Select Designation
B 3000/4000/5000K
11 Dimming
VDIM 0–10V
8 CRI
8 > 80
7 Style
4 Traditional-Slim
2 Fixture Type
WP Wall Pack
 1 Keystone Technologies
 2 Fixture Type
 3 LED Lamp
 4 Max Wattage
 5 Power Select
 6 Size
 7 Style
 8 CRI
 9 Color Select
 10 Color Select Designation
 11 Dimming
 12  Accessories (see below for details)
 13 TAA Compliant
6 Size
M Medium
L Large
13 TAA Compliant
/TAA Made in Mexico
10